SterASSURE™ ®
Sterilizing Grade Filter Cartridges and Capsules
New FlexN™ Multi-Zone
Membrane Design
Featuring
Robust Sterile Filtration Performance
HighThroughput Capacity, Double
Layer FlexN  Membrane Construction

6
CUNOCheck 2
SterASSURE™ Cartridge Ordering Guide
Grade Designation Configuration
Height
(Inches)
End Modification O-Ring Material
PSA010 - 0.1 µm
F
01 - 10 B - 226 O-ring & Spear A - Silicone
PSA020 - 0.2 µm 02 - 20 C - 222 O-ring & Spear B - Fluorocarbon
03 - 30 F - 222 O-ring & Flat Cap C - EPR
04 - 40 J - 226 O-ring & Flat Cap D - Nitrile
50 - 5 K - Teflon Encapsulated Viton
SterASSURE Mini Cartridge Ordering Guide
Grade Designation Configuration
Height
(Inches)
End Modification Package Quantity
PSA010 - 0.1 µm
M
01 - 2.5
AN 06 - 6 Pack
PSA020 - 0.2 µm 02 - 5.0
SterASSURE Capsule Ordering Guide
Grade Designation Configuration
Height
(Inches)
End Modification
Vent O-Ring
Option
Package
Quantity
PSA010 - 0.1 µm
C - Small Capsules
01 - 2.5 A - Sanitary Fitting A - Silicone
01 -1 Pack
PSA020 - 0.2 µm 02 - 5 B - ½" Hose Barb B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
J - Large Capsules
01 - 10
A - Sanitary Fitting
02 - 20
03 - 30
© CUNO Incorporated, 2002 - ALL RIGHTS RESERVED LITZRSTR1.0103
Fluid Purification
Warranty